
REVISED BOARDING CHARGES 

 W.E.F 01.02.2025 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Taramani Guest House 
 

Sl.No 
 

Item description 
 

Rate incl. GST 
 (Rs.) 

1.  Breakfast Rs.150 

2.  Lunch Rs.175 
3.  Dinner Rs.175 
4.  Spl. Breakfast Rs.175 
5.  Spl. Lunch Rs.400 

6.  Spl. Dinner Rs.400 

Bose Einstein Guest House 
 

Sl.No 
 

Item description 
Rate 

incl. GST 
(Rs.) 

1.  Breakfast Rs.250 

2.  Lunch Rs.500 

3.  Dinner Rs.500 



LODGING CHARGES W.E.F 01.02.2025 

Taramani Guest House 

Category Room Type Rate (Excl. GST) 

CATEGORY A  - INSTITUTE GUEST  
* Hon'ble Ministers 
* Directors of sister Institutions, ex-Directors of this Institute  
* Members of Board of Governors (Past & Present) 
* Members of IIT Council  
* Registrar from IITs  (serving) 
* External Examiners (MS/Ph.D) 
* Senior Officials of Govt of India similar organizations  
* Selection Committee Members 
* Guests of GATE / JEE  / JAM  Exams etc., 
* Official Guests  of Institute/ Departments for academic/ 
administrative and other works (with the approval of 
competent authority) 

Single Room 2000 

Double Room 2500 

Suite Single 3500 

Suite Double 4500 

CATEGORY B  - Concessional Tariff  
* Retired Faculty/Staff of IITM 
* Faculty/staff and their relatives 
* Parents and spouse of Students/ and family members. 
* Personal guests of faculty/ staff  
* Candidates attending interview for faculty/ non faculty 
positions 
 
Note: The tariff will be applicable for initial 3 days of stay only. 
From fourth day onwards, the Normal tariff  
(as per Category C) will be charged. 

Single Room 1500 

Double Room 2000 

Suite Single 3000 

Suite Double 3500 

CATEGORY C - Normal Tariff  

* Guests for Conferences, Symposia, Seminars, Workshops 
* Guests from Industries  
* Guests under project related work 
* Guests  from IITM Research Park and similar Institutions 
* Alumni of IIT Madras 
* Non official Guests from other academic institutes  
   (IITs/NITs/CFTIs/Universities/ Governments etc.) 
* Those who are not covered in the above categories, after 
approval by the competent authorities 

Single Room 2750 

Double Room 3250 

Suite Single 4000 

Suite Double 5000 

Extra Bed [With Linen]  1000 
Note:   Non-official booking should not be for more than 3 days which can be extended up to 6 days 

depending upon availability on the last day of booking by the approving authority. 

 

Bose Einstein Guest House(BEGH) 
(Accommodation is eligible only for guests listed under 

Category -A. 

Room Type Rate (Excl. GST) 

Suite Single 5000* 

Suite Double 7000* 
(* BEGH tariff includes a complimentary breakfast.) 


